BP200U01 CITY OF KEY WEST 6/09/14

Application General Information 16:04:04

Type information, press Enter.

Application number . : 14 00002159

RE #/PARCEL #/TAX ID e: 0001-3340-000000- =

Address . . . . . . . : 702 WHITEHEAD ST

Zone code (F4) . . . . HRO HISTORIC RES/OFFICE

Application date . . . 51414

Application type (F4) . RCOM RENOVATION, ADDITION, CONVERSION: COMMER

Application status (F4) FI AT FIRE INSPECTOR'S DEPT

Application desc :

Total est value . . . . 154000

Tenant number/name
Total square footage
Public building flag . 1=Public, Blank=Private
Master plan number
Application group (F4).

F3=Exit F4=Prompt F5=Land inguiry Fé6=Val'n calcs F7=Square footage calcs
F9=Work description Fl0=View 2 Fl2=Cancel



BP210U01

CITY OF KEY WEST

Application Miscellaneous Information Maintenance

Application number . . .
RE #/PARCEL #/TAX ID etc

Address

14 000021589
0001-2340-000000- =
702 WHITEHEAD

Type information, press Enter.
5=Display

2=Change
Opt Code
DESC
DESC
DESC
DESC
DESC
DESC
DESC
DESC
DESC

F3=Exit

4=Delete
Date
5/14/14
5/14/14
5/14/14
5/14/14
5/14/14
5/14/14
5/14/14
5/14/14
5/14/14

Print

R R R R R

Miscellaneous Information

UPGRADE KITCHEN & BATHROOM, INSTALL
SHEER WALL PAINTING, CABINETRY AND TOPS
REPAIR DOOR EXT. REPAIR FOUNDATION
JOISTS & TIMBER, FLOOR AND ADD NEW
FLOORING, INSTALL AUGERS FOR
FOUNDATIONS STEEL SHEER WALLS. * * * MC
RECEIVED N. O. C/ W/APP, * * % * * x M(C
*HARC #14-01-0866-HSA-5/16/14-ET. MC
T/8: 05/14/2014 10:43 AM KEYWMXC ---

Fe=Add Fl2=Cancel
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